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Get ready for a literary adventure like no other! Dive into 'It Slapstick,' a
collection of uproarious and punny poems by the master of linguistic
gymnastics, Wordsworth.

This delightful book is a treasure trove of absurdity and wit, featuring short
and snappy poems that will tickle your funny bone and leave you craving
more.

https://bestseller.dimowa.com/read-book.html?ebook-file=eyJjdCI6IlE2bTYrQ1hWeEJvU29mYTJHcGtiMEZwMGRRQTBMS0RocGd1dFJ0XC84MFpoMjdTWW5tVUxobVwvNGg2NzNMUGk0dFg5NXhQN0R1WEplalVvZ2dzU1dcLzFrNnpkSXBhMFpXU0ZqbWE2eVdoWnlickdqTm9EUVJCR1FXQ0pSeTNSazFuR0RTQk5iRUltM3lQYmxzT3pzOW93SFpKdTYzWmZGMXNWdjVtR3ZqM0M3YnBkQUFkSk5sdUpDNFhcL09nWVwvY0RuSTdZSGltRjhJMGcwVkZidWh1S1dEa2VKWVNrK2ZOME1BYUdSTXRudjBTND0iLCJpdiI6ImQ1NTAxMWM3ZWIzOGQwMGNiYzA1NjNhNDU5NTBjMzZjIiwicyI6IjA2ZWQ1NTc5MDY3MzNiZTMifQ%3D%3D


Prepare to be entertained by playful wordplay, unexpected twists, and
laugh-out-loud punchlines. Each poem is a miniature masterpiece, a
symphony of laughter and linguistic delights.

'It Slapstick' is a perfect read for those who appreciate the finer points of
humor and absurdity. Whether you're a seasoned poetry enthusiast or
simply looking for a good laugh, this collection will surely hit the spot.

$9.99

Buy It Slapstick Now

It’s Slapstick (easy read, short blast, funny punny
poetry) (Get Your Wordsworth Book 3) by Tom Skinner

4 out of 5
Language : English
File size : 1174 KB
Text-to-Speech : Enabled
Screen Reader : Supported
Enhanced typesetting : Enabled
Word Wise : Enabled
Print length : 31 pages
Lending : Enabled
Paperback : 168 pages
Reading age : 9 - 12 years
Grade level : 4 - 7
Item Weight : 8 ounces
Dimensions : 5.5 x 0.34 x 7.5 inches

FREE

https://bestseller.dimowa.com/read-book.html?ebook-file=eyJjdCI6IkNLTzVaajg3NzdcL080TmJsUm5NNE01Mk9QXC9WblZNVWdhb290Syt1NU9lYXdGcGJzSXFadW43b3R5eE1nZkpcL053TWtUaUlVUFZGOHlDbVdcL0hLd3VuWnZsRDAzN2JocTd4WFh3U3pXOXl2bG9icll6NFY1bmF5UkdXWnFqbjVSRUFIUGFHMks4N1UyUG81TklMR1JBRTJ5ZWRNdjdEOHNSYWt4NXNTYm82dmIxWWNYQ3FQOEdjSTVVMTlack4rWkRKTm9aaVM0VzNTM1p5bkllOGJTQkRrRXBYTzhrSW9iakxpdWJCT05kU3ZjPSIsIml2IjoiOTZlMjQ4NThhYjIwN2RmOWNmYTgyYWY4Y2VjMWFhMjAiLCJzIjoiY2NiMzQ2NTQ1MDczNmJlZiJ9
https://bestseller.dimowa.com/read-book.html?ebook-file=eyJjdCI6Ilp2VFRLdzA5ZFZ4R09WQlwvTmRTRGJKb21ESXBqR0FiRDVtS3VaU05MdHpBSFZUYU10Q1htcTVNbFA3VzdMWktHK0VMeGZNZnY5eVJGWTdaTm0xa0dqRllOamVQRlZWTVwvNmhjYWR0XC9teUkxWTBXQ3Fqb1ZoUW1yalwvZmYxVmdcL09NY1ZvOW1IT01NS0k1cjI1OVJwVlFUdGwzZ09KeFRoUzJYbkVPVlM1R09zNmlPcmZNa1pxeVVTaXM1Sm95RHQ1QWMxSjh0bDFmWDRNM3Z1dHJ2ZmsrUDJQMko1K0lmREZ5aW4wdyt1SVlnWT0iLCJpdiI6ImViZDE3MjM5OTg5MTRkMGRhMGExYzVhMjdlMDkxNGI0IiwicyI6IjVjOWY4NGU2NzU1MTEzMWUifQ%3D%3D
https://bestseller.dimowa.com/read-book.html?ebook-file=eyJjdCI6Im1CYTF2c0V0eEVIeHZ0WEo4NWFTdWVkeXU4VWNmV0lqelQ5ekZsU0VWQjVSRWkybm5GakYxNkJlNGpqUk1jaUxcL3BnOEs0aEVjVW03UTR6M2FkeHhsUWxoSGhueGZiVzVcL21GOE84K01zaXpFWE9vVjVhS3JqS1c3VUN4aVZMNUczWTl0WU5IMnVWSFhnSzJJbE5kWWg5YzFaWXdOcDNMNE9nenpGK1hmVWVLVEY2cXE0K280M04xSTlGeGtPclZMeTUzeWV0b0Fsd2FsV2N3dll3dnFIUkprWjNRNlwvekJQcW8xUjRvNXBaWDQ9IiwiaXYiOiJiOGQ2MDBjMzlmYzdiOTRiODYzMmI1Yjk4M2UwZDFiNiIsInMiOiIyY2QxOGIxYTM3MmM0MmY3In0%3D


Fly Fishing the Rapid River: A Journey into
Angling Paradise
Nestled amidst towering mountains and verdant forests, the Rapid River
beckons fly fishers with its pristine waters and abundance of elusive
trout. This...

First Field Guide to Mushrooms of Southern
Africa: Your Gateway to the Fascinating Fungal
Kingdom
Unveil the Hidden Treasures of the Mycological World Embark on an
extraordinary journey into the realm of fungi with "First Field Guide to
Mushrooms of...

https://bestseller.dimowa.com/full/e-book/file/Fly%20Fishing%20the%20Rapid%20River%20A%20Journey%20into%20Angling%20Paradise.pdf
https://bestseller.dimowa.com/full/e-book/file/Fly%20Fishing%20the%20Rapid%20River%20A%20Journey%20into%20Angling%20Paradise.pdf
https://bestseller.dimowa.com/full/e-book/file/First%20Field%20Guide%20to%20Mushrooms%20of%20Southern%20Africa%20Your%20Gateway%20to%20the%20Fascinating%20Fungal%20Kingdom.pdf
https://bestseller.dimowa.com/full/e-book/file/First%20Field%20Guide%20to%20Mushrooms%20of%20Southern%20Africa%20Your%20Gateway%20to%20the%20Fascinating%20Fungal%20Kingdom.pdf

